Date
8/28/2019

9/11/2019

10/3/2019

10/15/2019

11/11/2019

11/12/2019

11/13/2019

1/29/2020

3/2/2020

3/3/2020

3/11/2020

4/4/2020

4/15/2020

5/11/2020

5/13/2020

5/13/2020

5/26/2020

2019-2020 VVC Dates

Event
VVC AD Meeting

Principal's Meeting

Golf Meet
Cross Country Meet
Fall All-VVC Meeting

VVC AD Meeting
Principal's Meeting

VVC AD Meeting

Winter All-VVC
Meeting

Scholastic Bowl
Principal's Meeting
VVC Art Show

VVC AD Meeting

VVC Track Meet

VVC AD Meeting

Principal's Meeting

Spring All-VVC
Meeting

Location

Montana Mike's

Rich's Deluxe

Harrison Park
Kickapoo
Boat Club

Montana Mike's

Rich's Deluxe

Montana Mike's
Boat Club

Hoopeston
Rich's Deluxe
TBA

Montana Mike's

Salt Fork

Rich's Family
Restaurant
Rich's Family
Restaurant

Boat Club

Time
11:00am

12:30pm
9:00am
4:30pm
6:30pm
11:00am
12:30pm
11:00am
6:30pm
4:00pm
12:30pm
Noon-3

11:00am

4:00pm

9:00am

11:00am

6:30pm

Host
CHS

CHS

Milford
Hoopeston
GRF
CHS
CHS

CHS
GRF

Hoopeston
CHS
TBA

CHS

BHRA (boys),
Westville (girls)

CHS

CHS

GRF



