## 2019-2020 VVC Dates

Date	Event	Location	Time	Host
8/28/2019	VVC AD Meeting	Montana Mike's	11:00am	CHS
9/11/2019	Principal's Meeting	Rich's Deluxe	12:30pm	CHS
10/3/2019	Golf Meet	Harrison Park	9:00am	Milford
10/15/2019	Cross Country Meet	Kickapoo	4:30pm	Hoopeston
11/11/2019	Fall All-VVC Meeting	Boat Club	6:30pm	GRF
11/12/2019	VVC AD Meeting	Montana Mike's	11:00am	CHS
11/13/2019	Principal's Meeting	Rich's Deluxe	12:30pm	CHS
1/29/2020	VVC AD Meeting	Montana Mike's	11:00am	CHS
3/2/2020	Winter All-VVC Meeting	Boat Club	6:30pm	GRF
3/3/2020	Scholastic Bowl	Hoopeston	4:00pm	Hoopeston
3/11/2020	Principal's Meeting	Rich's Deluxe	12:30pm	CHS
4/4/2020	VVC Art Show	TBA	Noon-3	ТВА
4/15/2020	VVC AD Meeting	Montana Mike's	11:00am	CHS
5/11/2020	VVC Track Meet	Salt Fork	4:00pm	BHRA (boys), Westville (girls)
5/13/2020	VVC AD Meeting	Rich's Family Restaurant	9:00am	CHS
5/13/2020	Principal's Meeting	Rich's Family Restaurant	11:00am	CHS
5/26/2020	Spring All-VVC Meeting	Boat Club	6:30pm	GRF